
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4,
E TO E R/W OF CR-245, N ALONG
R/W 28.77 FT TO POB, E 529.02

HIGGS RANDY D/HIGGS CHERISSE THOMPSON
1775 SE COUNTY ROAD 245
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

11-4S-17-08315-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

11417.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

11/15/2023 HC 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

413,352
40,936
50,000

504,288
134,756
369,532

HX HB 51,411
318,121
504,288

0

509,096

1352/0562 1/25/2018 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLYDE EDWARD HIGGS & 

RANDY D HIGGS & CHE

1343/0557 8/23/2017 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLYDE EDWARD HIGGS & 

RANDY D HIGGS & CHE
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000045841 Swimming Pool and 67,600 11/02/2022

36281 SFR 1,339 02/02/2018

2019HX Base Yr

1775 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,152 125.9060 141.01 444,464 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2762

BAS 2,398 100 2,398 314,472

FGR 650 55 358 46,948

FHS 364 60 218 28,588

FOP 144 30 43 5,639

FOP 373 30 112 14,687

PTO 460 5 23 3,016

4,389 3,152 413,352

BAS= W25 S38 FGR= S26 E25 N26 W25$ E33 S8 FOP= S8 E15 S3 E23
N11 W38$ E38 N36 PTO= N10 W46 S10 E12 FOP= S8 E18 N8 W18$
E34$ W16 S8 W18 N8 W12 N10$ PTR= E60 FHS= E14 N26 W14 S26$
W60$.
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FOP
8

15
3

23

11

38

PTO 10

46

10

12
34

FOP8

18

8

18

FHS

14

26

14

26

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 26 624.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,248

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 520.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2024 2023 97 35,308

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 860.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,580

40,936

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


